
(I)(a)

(I)(a)

As a 

percentage of 

(A+B)
1

As a 

percentage of 

(A+B+C)

Number of 

shares

As a percentage

(I) (II) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX)=(VIII)/(IV)*100

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
2

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 7 7 0.00 0.00 0 0

(b) Central Government/ State Government(s) 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

(c ) Bodies Corporate 4798249 4798249 74.36 74.36 0 0.00

(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

(e) Any other (specify) 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

Sub-Total (A)(1) 4798256 4798256 74.36 74.36 0 0.00

(2) Foreign

(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign 

Individuals)

0 0 0.00 0 0 0

(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

(c ) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

(d) Any other (specify) 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 

Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)

4798256 4798256 74.36 74.36 0 0.00

(B) Public Shareholding
3

(1) Institutions

(a) Mutual Funds/ UTI 909 0 0.00 0.00 NA NA

(b) Financial Institutions/ Banks 889 222 0.01 0.01 NA NA

(c ) Central Government/ State Government(s) 150 150 0.00 0.00 NA NA

(d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0.00 0 NA NA

(e) Insurance Companies 23921 23921 0.37 0.37 NA NA

(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0.00 0.00 NA NA

(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0.00 0 NA NA

(h) Any other (specify) 0 0 0.00 0 NA NA

Sub-Total (B)(1) 25869 24293 0.39 0.39 NA NA

(2) Non-Institutions

(a) Bodies Corporate 372067 364616 5.77 5.77 NA NA

(b) Individuals -                                                                                     

i) Individual shareholders holding nominal share 

capital upto Rs. 1 lakh

710746 590137 11.01 11.01 NA NA

ii) Individual shareholders holding nominal share 

capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

118433 118433 1.84 1.84 NA NA

(c ) Any other (specify)                                                                      

(i)  Non-Resident Indians

422468 422194 6.55 6.55 NA NA

(ii) Overseas Corporate Bodies 292 0 0.00 0.00 NA NA

(d) Any other (specify)                                                          

Clearing Member

4484 4484 0.07 0.07 NA NA

(e) Any other (specify)                                                                     

Trusts

0 0 0.00 0.00 NA NA

Sub-Total (B)(2) 1628490 1499864 25.24 25.24 NA NA

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2) 1654359 1524157 25.62 25.62 NA NA

Total (A)+(B) 6452615 6322413 99.99 99.99 0 0.00

( C) Shares held by Custodians and against which 

Depository Receipts have been issued

0 0 0 0 0

GRAND TOTAL            (A)+(B)+(C ) 6452615 6322413 99.99 100.00 0 0.00

(I)(b)

S. No Name of the Shareholder

Number As a % of 

grand 

total         

(A)+(B)+(C 

)

Number As a 

percentage

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)=(V)/(III)* 

1 Bhairav Farms Private Limited 2399125 37.18 0 0.00

2 Narmada Farms Private Limited 2399124 37.18 0 0.00

3 Mr. Arun Bharat Ram 7 0.00 0.00 0.00

4798256 74.36 0 0.00

Shareholding Pattern of SRF Polymers Ltd. as on 31.03.2009

Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of Company : SRF Polymers Limited

Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of Company : SRF Polymers Limited

Scrip Code : 532468 Quarter ended :  31st March, 2009

Category 

Code

Category of Shareholder Number of shareholders Total number 

of shares

Number of 

shares held in 

dematerialised 

form

Total shareholding as a 

percentage of total number of 

shares

Shares pledged or otherwise 

encumbered

(III)

1

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

3

1

11

1

0

1

0

0

0

14

179

7427

2

70

3

3

0

7684

7698

7701

0

7701

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Total shares held Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

As a % of grand total 

(A)+(B)+( C)

(VII)

0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL 0.00



(I)(c)

S. No. Name of the Shareholder

1 Mr. Keswani Haresh

2 Vineet Infin Pvt. Ltd.

3 Mr. Ricky Ishwardas Kirpalani

4 IL&FS Trust Co.Ltd.

5 Mr. Kavi Kapur

(I)(d)

S. No. Name of the Shareholder Category of 

Shareholder

s 

Number 

of locked-

in Shares

NIL

(II)(a)

S. No. Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, 

etc.)

Number of 

outstanding 

DRs

Number 

of shares 

underlyin

g 

outstandi

ng DRs

(II)(b)

S. No. Name of the Dr Holder Type of 

outstanding 

DR (ADRs, 

GDRs, 

SDRs, etc.)

Number 

of shares 

underlyin

g 

outstandi

ng DRs

for SRF Polymers Limited

Rajat Lakhanpal

(Whole-time Director & Company Secretary)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number 

of shares

Number of Shares Shares as a percentage of total number of shares { I.e.,  

Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C ) indicated in Statement at para 

(I)(a) above}

261464 4.05

219020 3.39

134908 2.09

97486 1.51

81392 1.26

TOTAL 794270 12.30

Statement showing details of locked in shares

Shares as a percentage of total number of shares { I.e.,  

Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C ) indicated in Statement at para 

(I)(a) above}

TOTAL

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of 

total number of shares { I.e.,  Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C ) 

indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

NIL

TOTAL

TOTAL

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of 

shares

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of 

total number of shares { I.e.,  Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C ) 

indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

NIL


