Shareholding Pattern of SRF Polymers Ltd. as on 31.03.2009

(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of Company : SRF Polymers Limited	
(I)(a) Statement sho	owing Shareholding Pattern
Name of Company : SRF Polymers Limited	
Scrip Code : 532468	Quarter ended: 31st March, 2009

Category Code	Category of Shareholder	Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised	percentage of	holding as a total number of ires	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				form	As a percentage of (A+B) ¹	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)=(VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	1				0.00		
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0				71.00		
(c)	Bodies Corporate	2						
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0						
(e)	Any other (specify)	0				74.00		
(0)	Sub-Total (A)(1)	3	4798256	4798256	74.36	74.36	0	0.00
(2) (a)	Foreign Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0
(c)	Institutions	0				0		
(d)	Any other (specify)	0				0		
(σ)	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0				0		
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)	3		4798256		74.36		
(B)	Public Shareholding ³							
(1)	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	1	909	0	0.00	0.00	NA.	. NA
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	11				0.01		
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	150	150	0.00	0.00	NA.	. NA
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0	NA NA	. NA
(e)	Insurance Companies	1	23921	23921	0.37	0.37	NA NA	. NA
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	0						
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0						
(h)	Any other (specify)	0				0		
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	14	25869	24293	0.39	0.39	NA	. NA
(2)	Non-Institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	179	372067	364616	5.77	5.77	NA NA	. NA
(b)	Individuals - i) Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh	7427	710746		11.01	11.01	NA	
	ii) Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	2				1.84		
(c)	Any other (specify) (i) Non-Resident Indians	70	422468	422194	6.55	6.55	NA NA	. NA
	(ii) Overseas Corporate Bodies	3	292	0	0.00	0.00	NA NA	. NA
(d)	Any other (specify) Clearing Member	3	4484	4484	0.07	0.07	NA NA	. NA
(e)	Any other (specify) Trusts	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	NA NA	. NA
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	7684	1628490		25.24	25.24		
	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	7698	1654359	1524157	25.62	25.62	. NA	. NA
	Total (A)+(B)	7701	6452615	6322413	99.99	99.99	C	0.00
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0	O	C	
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	7701	6452615	6322413	99.99	100.00	0	0.00

(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

S. No	Name of the Shareholder	Total shares i	Total shares held		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			
			As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C			As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)		
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*	(VII)		
	1 Bhairav Farms Private Limited	2399125	37.18	0	0.00		0.00	
	2 Narmada Farms Private Limited	2399124	37.18	0	0.00		0.00	
	3 Mr. Arun Bharat Ram	7	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	
	TOTAL	4798256	74.36	0	0.00		0.00	

(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

S. No.	Name of the Shareholder		Shares as a percentage of total number of shares { I.e.,
			Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1	Mr. Keswani Haresh	261464	4.05
2	Vineet Infin Pvt. Ltd.	219020	3.39
3	Mr. Ricky Ishwardas Kirpalani	134908	2.09
4	IL&FS Trust Co.Ltd.	97486	1.51
	Mr. Kavi Kapur	81392	1.26
	TOTAL	794270	12.30

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked in shares

S. No.		Shareholder	of locked-	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares { l.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
			Gilai co	(1)(4) 42010)
			NIL	
	TOTAL			

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

S. No.	Type of outstanding DR	(ADRs, GDRs,				Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of	
	etc.)			outstanding	of shares	total number of shares { I.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)	
				DRs	underlyin	indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	
					g		
					outstandi		
					NIL		
	TOTAL						

(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

S. No.	Name of the Dr Holder	outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs,	of shares	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares { l.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
			NIL	
	TOTAL			

for SRF Polymers Limited

Rajat Lakhanpal (Whole-time Director & Company Secretary)